Alachua County Simplex Test Test

Data Form Controller KK4KkRZ

Simplex
Frequency

Alachua Listening

Date/Time Test # Section Station

146.55 11 MAR 25 S1-25

Order of |Transmitter Call| Heard

Transmit Sign XorO Comments

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Location Antenna Ant. Height Radio(circle one) Base Station, Mobile, HT

This test data form is for recording simplex transmissions. Mark an X if heard and a 0 if not heard.
Leave blank if station did not transmit. Put your call sign in block below Listening Station. After

the test please send this completed form via email to authorlorilynroberts@gmail.com or
mikeham73@yahoo.com
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